
LADY MUSTANG BASKETBALL 2020-2021 
 

Practice Dates 
Wednesday, October 21 
 First Day of Practice 
Saturday, October 31 
  All Teams Scrimmage @ Lampasas  
   Time TBD 
Tuesday, November 3 
 All Teams Scrimmage @ Vandegrift 
 

Holiday Practice Times 
Thanksgiving Holidays 
 
Monday, November 23 
     Game vs Boerne Champion 
  Fr/JV @ 11:00am 
  V        @ 12:30pm 
Tuesday, November 24 
 All Teams Practice  
 10:30am – 12:00pm 

 
      
Wed/Thur/Fri, November 25, 26, 27 
      Thanksgiving Break – No Practice     
 Saturday, November 28 
      Optional Open Gym 10am – 12pm 

 
Christmas Holidays 
Monday, December 21 
 All Teams Practice  
 10:30am – 12:00pm 
Tuesday, December 22 

Game vs Glenn 
 Game Times: 
  Fr/JV @ 11:00am 
  V @ 12:30pm 
Wed/Thur/Fri/Sat/Sun 

Dec 23-27 **All Teams No Practice 

Monday, December 28 
       Var Practice 9:00am -11:00am 
       JV/Fr Practice 10:30am-12:00pm 

Tuesday, December 29 
Game @ Bastrop 

              Game Times: 
Fr/JV @ 11:00am 
V @ 12:30pm 

Wednesday, Dec 30 
All Teams Practice 
10:30am – 12:00pm 

Thursday, Dec 31 
Var Practice 9:00am -11:00am 

            JV/Fr Practice 10:30am-12:00pm 
Friday, January 1 
 Happy New Year! 
Saturday, January 2 
 Game vs Boerne 
 Game Times: 
  Fr/JV @ 10:00am 
  V @ 11:30am 
  
 
 
 

 
***Return to Regular Practice Schedule on Monday, January 4th  


